
Wohnung A.4
Größe

Boden

Nutzfläche

3+KK

2. Stock

77.2 m2 

Nummer Spezifikation m2

A.4.01 Wohnzimmer und Küche 31.0

A.4.02 Schlafzimmer 10.0

A.4.03 Badezimmer 3.7

A.4.04 Saal 3.6

A.4.05 Schlafzimmer 10.5

A.4.06 Balkon 18.4

Nutzfläche 77.2

A.4.04

A.4.06

A.4.03

A.4.01

A.4.02

A.4.05

D

E

B C
AA

M
ee

r

Zur Wohnung gehören 2 Parkplätze.


