

Wohnung A.4

Größe **3+KK**
 Boden **2. Stock**
 Nutzfläche **77.2 m²**

Nummer	Spezifikation	m ²
A.4.01	Wohnzimmer und Küche	31.0
A.4.02	Schlafzimmer	10.0
A.4.03	Badezimmer	3.7
A.4.04	Saal	3.6
A.4.05	Schlafzimmer	10.5
A.4.06	Balkon	18.4
Nutzfläche		77.2

Zur Wohnung gehören 2 Parkplätze.

